FATHER'S NAME

RUKHSAR BANU

ANSAR MOHAMMED

MOTHER'S NAME JARINA

PAPER
CODE

ROLL NO.

ENROLMENT NO. :

CATEGORY

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR
(Accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC)
STATEMENT OF MARKS

305590
2012/37856

Non Colleg.

MA HINDI LITERATURE (Previous) EXAM 2016 (AFTER REVAL)

SUBJECT(S) OFFERED

CORE SUBJECTS

4381

4382

4383
4384
4385

HINDI SAHITYA KA ETHIHAS(PRACHIN
EVAM MADYA KAL)

HINDI SAHITYA KA ETHIHAS(AADHUNIC
KAL)

SAHITYA SHASTRA
AADHUNIK KAVYA
KATHA SAHITYA

Total Marks Obtained ( 180/500 )

Result

YEAR WISE TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED

Previous Final

MAX

100

100

100
100
100

Marks Obtained

MIN TH
25 29
25 59
25 53
25 A
25 41

GRAND TOTAL

PR

College : (78) LATE PRABHA SHANKER PANDYA P.G. COLLEGE,PARTAPUR
G-Passed by Grace F-Failed A-Absent

UDAIPUR, Result declared on

This is Computer generated Gradesheet

13/09/2016

Result
Total
29 P
59 P
53 P
A
41 P
182
PROMOTE

RESULT/DIVISION

PROMOTE

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION




