

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

(Accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC)

STATEMENT OF MARKS

NAME : RUKHSAR BANU ROLL NO. : 305590

FATHER'S NAME: ANSAR MOHAMMED **ENROLMENT NO**.: 2012/37856

MOTHER'S NAME : JARINA CATEGORY : Non Colleg.

MA HINDI LITERATURE (Previous) EXAM 2016 (AFTER REVAL)

PAPER CODE	SUBJECT(S) OFFERED		Marks Obtained					Result
			MAX	MIN	TH	PR	Total	
CORE SUB.	JECTS							
4381	HINDI SAHITYA KA ETHIHAS(PRACHIN EVAM MADYA KAL)		100	25	29		29	Р
4382	HINDI SAHITYA KA ETHIHAS(AADHUNIC KAL)		100	25	59		59	Р
4383	SAHITYA SHASTRA		100	25	53		53	Р
4384	AADHUNIK KAVYA		100	25	Α		Α	F
4385	KATHA SAHITYA		100	25	41		41	Р
Total Marks Obtained (180/500)							182	
Result						PROMOTE		
YEAR WISE TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED GRAND TOTAL						RESULT/DIVISION		
Previous		Final	GRAND TOTAL				KEGGE I/BIVIOION	
							PROMOTE	

College: (78) LATE PRABHA SHANKER PANDYA P.G. COLLEGE, PARTAPUR

G-Passed by Grace F-Failed A-Absent

UDAIPUR, Result declared on 13/09/2016 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION

This is Computer generated Gradesheet